NIT Jamshedpur CSE Cutoff 2023 Round 4

Academic Program Opening

Institute Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Closing Rank
Computer Science

National Institute |and Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OPEN Neutral 2440 10484
Computer Science Female-only

National Institute [and Engineering (4 (including

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Supernumera

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OPEN ry) 10825 16339
Computer Science

National Institute [and Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OPEN (PwD) |Neutral 150 150
Computer Science

National Institute [and Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS EWS Neutral 1478 1931
Computer Science Female-only

National Institute [and Engineering (4 (including

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Supernumera

Jamshedpur Technology) HS EWS ry) 3321 3321
Computer Science

National Institute |and Engineering (4

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Gender-

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OBC-NCL Neutral 2331 3799
Computer Science Female-only

National Institute [and Engineering (4 (including

of Technology, Years, Bachelor of Supernumera

Jamshedpur Technology) HS OBC-NCL ry) 8353 8443




National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

217

1069

2593

387

170

3260

10182

217

2272

4766

13

831

170

8741

15241




National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0N

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

648

1220

2560

30

2283

4695

54

1230

648

1437

2560

30

2749

6020

54

1713




National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

National Institute
of Technology,
Jamshedpur

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0N

oS

oS

oS

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral
Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

2623

48

228

1198

3316

48

675

1198




