	NIT Jamshedpur CSE Cutoff 2023 Round 4							
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	2440	10484		
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	10825	16339		
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	150	150		
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	1478	1931		
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	3321	3321		
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	НЅ	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	2331	3799		
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	8353	8443		

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	217	217
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	1069	2272
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2593	4766
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	13	13
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	ST	Gender- Neutral	387	831
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	нѕ	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	170	170
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	3260	8741
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	10182	15241

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	648	648
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	1220	1437
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2560	2560
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	30	30
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender- Neutral	2283	2749
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	4695	6020
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	54	54
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	1230	1713

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2623	3316
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	48	48
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	228	675
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1198	1198